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DAFTAR NILAI PEMODELAN DAN METODE NUMERIK 2011
P'Rhiza

P'Syafar Total Angka Mutu
NO NIM NAMA KONS. T1 T2 T3 TEST
1 P2700211407 PUPUT DANI P. A. TKKE 4,00 3,75 3,25 89 88 199 100 A
2 P2700211428 MARDHIYAH NAS TT 3,00 3,50 3,50 92 82,5 195 97 A
3 P2700211027 AMELYA INDAH PRATIWI TEL 3,75 3,50 3,50 84 88 194 97 A
4 P2700211431 WENEFRIDA TULIT INA TI 3,75 3,50 3,25 84 88 193 97 A
5 P2700211418 ALIMUDDIN TKKE 2,75 3,75 3,00 87 82,5 189 94 A
6 P2700211015 SARMA THAHA TEL 3,75 3,75 3,00 79 88 188 94 A
7 P2700211425 NIRWAN A. NOOR TEL 1,00 2,25 2,25 99 77 187 94 A
8 P2700211415 IMRAN AMIN TEL 2,50 2,75 2,75 82 88 186 93 A
9 P2700211001 DINA DESRIANY TT 2,25 2,25 2,25 76 93,5 183 92 A
10 P2700211401 NURMAYANTI ZAIN TT 2,25 2,25 2,25 86 82,5 182 91 A
11 P2700211018 M. AFID NURUL HUDAH TEL 4,00 3,75 3,50 87 71,5 181 91 A >90
12 P2700211417 MAHYUDDIN TEL 2,50 2,50 2,25 86 77 178 89 A-
13 P2700211017 SUGIARTO COKROWIBOWO TI 3,75 3,75 3,25 74 77 173 86 A-
14 P2700211003 ANDI AZIZAH TT 3,50 3,25 3,00 87 66 173 86 A-
15 P2700211410 ROVIANA H. DAI TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 69 88 172 86 A-
16 P2700211006 ITA FITRIANTI TI 2,75 2,50 2,50 74 82,5 172 86 A-
17 P2700211414 MUH. NADZIRIN A. N. TI 3,50 3,50 3,25 79 71,5 171 86 A- >85
18 P2700211412 INDAH PURWITASARI I. TI 4,00 3,75 3,25 66 82,5 171 85 B
19 P2700211416 MUTMAINNAH TEL 2,25 2,25 2,25 77 77 168 84 B
20 P2700211010 ROSJANTI TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 67 82,5 165 82 B
21 P2700211447 TRACY MARSELA MDO 4,00 3,50 3,25 59 82,8 163 82 B
22 P2700211011 BENYAMIN FRANKLIN S. TI 3,50 3,75 3,00 81 60,5 162 81 B >80
23 P2700211427 NURILMIYANTI WARDHANI TI 3,75 3,75 3,25 62 77 161 80 B-
24 P2700211424 ABDUL HARIS MUBARAK TEL 2,75 3,50 2,25 77 66 160 80 B-
25 P2700211016 NURUL AINI TI 3,75 3,75 2,50 67 71,5 159 79 B-
26 P2700211413 RUBINAH AR TI 2,25 1,00 1,00 67 82,5 158 79 B-
27 P2700211014 DESSY SANTI TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 66 77 158 79 B-
28 P2700211433 MARWANA TI 3,75 3,75 2,50 66 71,5 158 79 B-
29 P2700211444 ANRITSU POLII MDO 4,00 3,75 3,25 45 90 157 79 B-
30 P2700211023 SRI ENDAH SURYA S. TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 65 77 157 79 B-

P'Rhiza
P'Syafar Total Angka Mutu

NO NIM NAMA KONS. T1 T2 T3 TEST
31 P2700211025 JUMADIL NANGI TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 65 77 157 79 B-
32 P2700211013 SITTI AISA TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 70 71,5 157 78 B-
33 P2700211441 SURYADI TKKE 4,00 3,50 3,00 86 49,5 157 78 B-
34 P2700211024 MUHAMMAD YASSIR TI 2,25 2,25 2,25 69 71,5 154 77 B-
35 P2700211007 SRI WAHYUNINGSIH P. TI 2,25 2,25 2,50 72 66 152 76 B-
36 P2700211009 SYAHRIL SYAM TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 70 66 151 76 B- >75
37 P2700211021 M. NURAMIN 2M TEL 2,75 3,50 3,50 63 66 149 74 C
38 P2700211002 BENNY LEONARD E. P TI 3,75 3,25 3,00 68 60,5 149 74 C
39 P2700211441 SUMITRO ROTU MDO 4,00 3,50 3,25 36 90 148 74 C
40 P2700211426 EVANITA V. MANULLANG TI 3,75 3,50 3,00 61 66 148 74 C
41 P2700211421 RESPATY NAMRUDDIN TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 71 60,5 147 73 C
42 P2700211409 NIKMASARI PAKAYA TI 2,75 3,75 2,75 72 55 146 73 C
43 P2700211008 WILEM MUSU TI 3,75 3,50 3,00 62 60,5 143 72 C
44 P2700211451 SULASTRI EKSAN MDO 4,00 3,00 3,25 32 90 143 71 C
45 P2700211411 SITTI SUHADA TI 2,50 2,50 2,25 62 66 143 71 C
46 P2700211437 UCOK TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 78 49,5 143 71 C
47 P2700211454 OLGA MELO MDO 4,00 3,50 3,25 28 90 140 70 C
48 P2700211012 SRI WAHYUNI TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 64 60,5 140 70 C
49 P2700211448 DAUD SALEMBA MDO 4,00 3,75 3,50 26 90 139 69 E <70
50 P2700211439 MOH. R. IRJII MATDOAN TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 63 60,5 139 69 E
51 P2700211432 ERWIN RENALDHY TI 2,25 2,50 2,50 68 55 138 69 E
52 P2700211022 M. ADNAN NUR TI 3,75 3,75 3,25 61 55 138 69 E
53 P2700211430 RUSLI TT 2,50 2,50 2,50 71 49,5 136 68 E
54 P2700211434 ANDI LUKMAN TI 3,75 3,50 1,00 63 55 135 67 E
55 P2700211429 SUWARJONO TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 70 49,5 135 67 E
56 P2700211438 KALFIN ALLOTODANG TI 3,50 3,25 3,00 65 49,5 134 67 E
57 P2700211453 DOOSTERNREYK N. K. MDO 3,75 3,25 3,25 28 85,2 134 67 E
58 P2700211445 ALI A. S. RAMSCHIE MDO 4,00 3,50 3,25 27 84 133 66 E
59 P2700211442 RONNY EVERT KATUUK MDO 4,00 3,50 3,25 24 84 130 65 E
60 P2700211005 FARIDA YUSUF TI 1,00 1,00 1,00 63 60,5 130 65 E

P'Rhiza
P'Syafar Total Angka Mutu

NO NIM NAMA KONS. T1 T2 T3 TEST
61 P2700211423 MUH. RIZAL H. TI 3,50 3,75 3,50 80 27,5 129 65 E
62 P2700211446 HARSON KAPOH MDO 4,00 3,75 3,25 21 85,2 128 64 E
63 P2700211452 JOHAN PONGOH MDO 4,00 3,50 3,25 22 84 128 64 E
64 P2700211026 NURHAYATI TI 3,50 3,25 3,00 58 49,5 127 64 E
65 P2700211422 MUHAJIRIN TI 2,50 2,75 2,50 55 55 126 63 E
66 P2700211435 MUH. SYAHLAN NATSIR TI 2,25 2,25 1,00 59 55 125 63 E
67 P2700211449 TONY J. WUNGKANA MDO 39 85,2 124 62 T
68 P2700211442 NICODEMUS RAHANRA TKKE 2,75 3,50 3,25 61 44 124 62 E
69 P2700211443 ANTHOINETE P.Y.W MDO 4,00 3,50 3,25 18 84 124 62 E
70 P2700211402 POETRI LESTARI L. B. TI 2,50 2,50 2,25 65 44 124 62 E
71 P2700211419 BASO HABIBI TI 1,00 1,00 1,00 62 55 123 62 E
72 P2700211450 ROBBY R. S. T MDO 3,75 3,25 3,25 16 86,4 123 61 E
73 P2700211028 IRVAN MAMALA TEL 2,25 2,50 2,25 36 71,5 122 61 E
74 P2700211420 LAPU TOMBILAYUK TI 4,00 3,50 3,25 61 38,5 121 61 E
75 P2700211404 ARWANSYAH TI 2,25 2,25 2,25 48 55 117 58 E
76 P2700211020 ABD. RAHMAN TI 2,50 2,50 2,25 66 33 114 57 E
77 P2700211456 NIKITA SAJANGBATI MDO 18 86,4 104 52 T
78 P2700211403 MUH. SAKIR TI 3,50 3,75 3,25 24 49,5 95 47 E
79 P2700211455 Agustinus Usmany MDO 4,00 3,50 3,25 70 92 46 T
80 P2700211436 MUH. LUTHFI KASIM TI 2,50 3,00 2,50 52 22 90 45 E
81 P2700211501 Roby Stevi Lumbu MDO 84 84 42 T
82 P2700211440 GAFUR TI 2,50 2,50 2,50 62 77 39 T
83 P2700211405 Muh. Andika Nur Imran 5,5 6 3 K
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DAFTAR NILAI TES NUMERIK 2011
P'Rhiza

P'Syafar
NO NIM NAMA KONS. T1 T2 T3 TEST
1 P2700211001 DINA DESRIANY TT 76 93,5
2 P2700211002 BENNY LEONARD E. P TI 68 60,5
3 P2700211003 ANDI AZIZAH TT 87 66
4 P2700211005 FARIDA YUSUF TI 63 60,5
5 P2700211006 ITA FITRIANTI TI 74 82,5
6 P2700211007 SRI WAHYUNINGSIH P. TI 72 66
7 P2700211008 WILEM MUSU TI 62 60,5
8 P2700211009 SYAHRIL SYAM TI 70 66
9 P2700211010 ROSJANTI TI 67 82,5
10 P2700211011 BENYAMIN FRANKLIN S. TI 81 60,5
11 P2700211012 SRI WAHYUNI TI 64 60,5
12 P2700211013 SITTI AISA TI 70 71,5
13 P2700211014 DESSY SANTI TI 66 77
14 P2700211015 SARMA THAHA TEL 79 88
15 P2700211016 NURUL AINI TI 67 71,5
16 P2700211017 SUGIARTO COKROWIBOWO TI 74 77
17 P2700211018 M. AFID NURUL HUDAH TEL 87 71,5
18 P2700211020 ABD. RAHMAN TI 66 33
19 P2700211021 M. NURAMIN 2M TEL 63 66
20 P2700211022 M. ADNAN NUR TI 61 55
21 P2700211023 SRI ENDAH SURYA S. TI 65 77
22 P2700211024 MUHAMMAD YASSIR TI 69 71,5
23 P2700211025 JUMADIL NANGI TI 65 77
24 P2700211026 NURHAYATI TI 58 49,5
25 P2700211027 AMELYA INDAH PRATIWI TEL 84 88
26 P2700211028 IRVAN MAMALA TEL 36 71,5
27 P2700211401 NURMAYANTI ZAIN TT 86 82,5
28 P2700211402 POETRI LESTARI L. B. TI 65 44
29 P2700211403 MUH. SAKIR TI 24 49,5
30 P2700211404 ARWANSYAH TI 48 55
31 P2700211405 Muh. Andika Nur Imran 5,5
32 P2700211409 NIKMASARI PAKAYA TI 72 55
33 P2700211410 ROVIANA H. DAI TI 69 88
34 P2700211411 SITTI SUHADA TI 62 66
35 P2700211412 INDAH PURWITASARI I. TI 66 82,5
36 P2700211413 RUBINAH AR TI 67 82,5
37 P2700211414 MUH. NADZIRIN A. N. TI 79 71,5
38 P2700211415 IMRAN AMIN TEL 82 88
39 P2700211416 MUTMAINNAH TEL 77 77
40 P2700211417 MAHYUDDIN TEL 86 77
41 P2700211418 ALIMUDDIN TKKE 87 82,5
42 P2700211419 BASO HABIBI TI 62 55
43 P2700211420 LAPU TOMBILAYUK TI 61 38,5
44 P2700211421 RESPATY NAMRUDDIN TI 71 60,5
45 P2700211422 MUHAJIRIN TI 55 55
46 P2700211423 MUH. RIZAL H. TI 80 27,5
47 P2700211424 ABDUL HARIS MUBARAK TEL 77 66
48 P2700211425 NIRWAN A. NOOR TEL 99 77
49 P2700211426 EVANITA V. MANULLANG TI 61 66
50 P2700211427 NURILMIYANTI W. TI 62 77
51 P2700211428 MARDHIYAH NAS TT 92 82,5
52 P2700211429 SUWARJONO TI 70 49,5
53 P2700211430 RUSLI TT 71 49,5
54 P2700211431 WENEFRIDA TULIT INA TI 84 88
55 P2700211432 ERWIN RENALDHY TI 68 55
56 P2700211433 MARWANA TI 66 71,5
57 P2700211434 ANDI LUKMAN TI 63 55
58 P2700211435 MUH. SYAHLAN NATSIR TI 59 55
59 P2700211436 MUH. LUTHFI KASIM TI 52 22
60 P2700211437 UCOK TI 78 49,5



P'Rhiza
P'Syafar

NO NIM NAMA KONS. T1 T2 T3 TEST
61 P2700211438 KALFIN ALLOTODANG TI 65 49,5
62 P2700211439 MOH. R. IRJII MATDOAN TI 63 60,5
63 P2700211440 GAFUR TI 62
64 P2700211440 PUPUT DANI P. A. TKKE 89 88
65 P2700211441 SURYADI TKKE 86 49,5
66 P2700211442 NICODEMUS RAHANRA TKKE 61 44

P'Rhiza
P'Syafar

NO NIM NAMA KONS. T1 T2 T3 TEST
1 P2700211441 SUMITRO ROTU MDO 36 90
2 P2700211442 RONNY EVERT KATUUK MDO 24 84
3 P2700211443 ANTHOINETE P.Y.W MDO 18 84
4 P2700211444 ANRITSU POLII MDO 45 90
5 P2700211445 ALI A. S. RAMSCHIE MDO 27 84
6 P2700211446 HARSON KAPOH MDO 21 85,2
7 P2700211447 TRACY MARSELA MDO 59 82,8
8 P2700211448 DAUD SALEMBA MDO 26 90
9 P2700211449 TONY J. WUNGKANA MDO 39 85,2
10 P2700211450 ROBBY R. S. T MDO 16 86,4
11 P2700211451 SULASTRI EKSAN MDO 32 90
12 P2700211452 JOHAN PONGOH MDO 22 84
13 P2700211453 DOOSTERNREYK N. K. MDO 28 85,2
14 P2700211454 OLGA MELO MDO 28 90
15 P2700211455 Agustinus Usmany MDO 70
16 P2700211456 NIKITA SAJANGBATI MDO 18 86,4
17 P2700211501 Roby Stevi Lumbu MDO 84



ReSO
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Metode Komputasi Numerik
ReSO 2012

P'Rhiza
P'H.Gassing TOTAL ANGKA MUTU

NO NIM NAMA T1 T2 T3 TEST
1 D42111604 Nur Pranita J. 3,75 2,50 2,50 38 91,00 138 87 A
2 D42111607 Asrianto 4,00 3,25 1,00 50 79,20 137 87 A
3 D42111606 Jusmulyadi 3,75 2,50 2,50 52 74,95 136 86 A >85
4 D42111605 M. Faruuq Qayyum 4,00 3,25 1,00 48 73,75 130 82 A-
5 D42111602 Musharsil 3,75 3,00 1,00 32 89,70 129 82 A- >80
6 D42111603 Chaedir Idris 3,75 3,00 1,00 39 78,50 125 79 B+
7 D42111601 Nirwang 3,75 3,00 1,00 38 79,45 125 79 B+ >75
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